
Official Results

8. World Masters Athletics Championships Indoor

TORUŃ (POL), March 24-30, 2019

Shot Put M70 (4) Pentathlon
Judge: CHEWIŃSKA Ludwika

Gerald Vaugn USA Colorado Springs, US 06-02-26WORLD RECORD MASTERS (70) 15.39

GROUP 1
Start:  19-03-27  11:30:00

End: 19-03-27  12:25:00

Place Bib Athlete Cat. Country Result Points

1 1814 Dieter LANGENBACH M70 Germany 12.12 822     

2 2692 Vladas ZANIAUSKAS M70 Lithuania 10.91 727     

3 2598 Valdis CELA M70 Latvia 10.27 676     

4 2566 Yuriy ADAMOV M70 Kazakhstan  9.79 639     

5 1592 Joachim BERNHARDT M70 Germany  9.58 622     

6 2996 Mieczyslaw DLUGOLECKI M70 Poland  9.54 619     

7 2853 Arne WAREM M70 Norway  9.22 594     

8 2949 Mieczyslaw BURDZY M70 Poland  9.13 588     

9 334 SANTANA Bernardino URIBE M70 Chile  8.82 563     

10 1021 Roger CATASTINI M70 France  8.75 558     

11 2795 Onno WAALEWIJN M70 Netherlands  8.46 536     

12 905 Vesa MÄKI M70 Finland  8.45 535     

13 2537 Yutaka HONDA M70 Japan  7.70 477     

14 65 Viddy JERMACANS M70 Australia  7.39 453     
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I II III

11.74 12.12 -Dieter LANGENBACH

10.18 10.68 10.91Vladas ZANIAUSKAS

x 9.93 10.27Valdis CELA

8.89 9.41 9.79Yuriy ADAMOV

9.58 9.17 xJoachim BERNHARDT

9.54 9.13 xMieczyslaw DLUGOLECKI

9.22 9.20 9.00Arne WAREM

9.13 9.01 9.02Mieczyslaw BURDZY

8.39 8.42 8.82SANTANA Bernardino URIBE

8.75 x xRoger CATASTINI

8.00 7.98 8.46Onno WAALEWIJN

8.45 x xVesa MÄKI

7.64 7.47 7.70Yutaka HONDA

7.39 7.36 xViddy JERMACANS

Athlete Country Points GapPlace

Summary after  3 events

Dieter LANGENBACH Germany1  2608

Valdis CELA Latvia2  2595 13

Vesa MÄKI Finland3  2507 101

Vladas ZANIAUSKAS Lithuania4  2314 294

Arne WAREM Norway5  2130 478

Joachim BERNHARDT Germany6  1833 775

SANTANA Bernardino URIBE Chile7  1810 798

Roger CATASTINI France8  1713 895

Yuriy ADAMOV Kazakhstan9  1629 979

Yutaka HONDA Japan10  1585 1023

Mieczyslaw BURDZY Poland11  1463 1145

Mieczyslaw DLUGOLECKI Poland12  1430 1178

Onno WAALEWIJN Netherlands13  1159 1449

Viddy JERMACANS Australia14  945 1663

Wojciech KIKOWSKI Poland  DNF

Ivan BLACK United States of America  DNF
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